H
ig
h
 v
o
lt
a
g

coil efficiency, the relays must be mounted clear from stray
magnetic fields.
Nominal Resistance Must Must Order Codes
Volts Ohms Operate Release Push on tabs Flying leads
Form A 5Vdc 50 4.0Vdc 0.25Vdc ED14134 ED14234
Contact 12Vdc 200 9.6Vdc 0.60Vdc ED14133 ED14233
24Vdc 820 19.2Vdc 1.20Vdc ED14132 ED14232
Form B* 5Vdc 55 4.0Vdc 0.50Vdc ED14147 ED14247
Contact 12Vdc 320 9.6Vdc 1.20Vdc ED14146 ED14246
24Vdc 1000 19.2Vdc 2.40Vdc ED14145 ED14245
Specifications at 20˚C and 75% RH
*Form B relay coils require a step function operate voltage waveform.
Luton Road, Dunstable, Bedfordshire LU5 4LJ England
Telephone: 01582 662241  Fax: 01582 600767